APPLICATIONS
• Use smaller sized meters as sub-meter
for residential or commercial
applications
• Communicate with irrigation controllers
and measures water usage for effective
water management
SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL
NUMBER
ORDERING INFORMATION
GALLONS
PER PULSE
 PLASTIC ¾” RS 0.1 WM-075-0.1-RS-P
 PLASTIC ¾” RS 1.0 WM-075-1.0-RS-P
 PLASTIC 1” RS 1.0 WM-100-1.0-RS-P
 PLASTIC ¾” PD .0015 WM-075-.0015-PD-P
 PLASTIC 1” PD .0021 WM-100-.0021-PD-P
 PLASTIC ¾” ER 0.1 WM-075-0.1-ER-P
 PLASTIC 1“ ER 0.1 WM-100-0.1-ER-P
 METAL ¾” RS 0.1 WM-075-0.1-RS-M
 METAL ¾” RS 1.0 WM-075-1.0-RS-M
 METAL 1” RS 1.0 WM-100-1.0-RS-M
 METAL 1 ½” RS 1.0 WM-150-1.0-RS
 METAL 2” RS 10 WM-200-10-RS
 METAL 3” RS 10 WMW-300-10-RS
 METAL 4” RS 10 WMW-400-10-RS
 METAL 6” RS 100 WMW-600-100-RS
 METAL ¾” PD .0015 WM-075-.0015-PD-M
 METAL 1” PD .0021 WM-100-.0021-PD-M
 METAL 1 ½” PD .0074 WM-150-.0074-PD
 METAL 2” PD 1.0 WM-200-1.0-PD
 METAL ¾” ER 0.1 WM-075-0.1-ER-M
 METAL 1” ER 0.1 WM-100-0.1-ER-M
 METAL 1 ½” ER 0.1 WM-150-0.1-ER
 METAL 2” ER 1.0 WM-200-1.0-ER
 METAL 3” ER 1.0 WMW-300-1.0-ER
 METAL 4” ER 1.0 WMW-400-1.0-ER
 METAL 6” ER 10 WMW-600-10-ER